
As a 

percentage of 

(A+B)
1

As a 

percentage of 

(A+B+C)

(A)

1 Indian

(a) Individual/Hindu Undivided Family 10 45,000 2,100 1.19 1.19

(b) Central Government /  State Govt. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

( c) Bodies Corporate 11 1,133,214 300,000 29.93 29.93

(d) Financial Institution / Bank 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(e) Any other (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

21 1,178,214 302,100 31.12 31.12

2 Foreign

(a)

Individual (Non- Resident Individual / 

Foreign Individual 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(b) Bodies Corporate 1 1,180,314 0 31.18 31.18

(c ) Any other (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub Total (A) (2) 1 1,180,314 0 31.18 31.18

22 2,358,528 302,100 62.30 62.30

(B)

1 Institution

(a) Mutual Fund / UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(b) Financial Institution / Bank 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(c ) Central Government /  State Govt. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(d) Venture Capital Fund 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(e) Insurance Companies 3 133,370 133,320 3.52 3.52

(f) Foreign Institutional Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(g) Foreign venture Capital Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(h) Any other (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub Total (B) (1) 3 133,370 133,320 3.52 3.52

Sub Total (A) (1)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31ST DECEMBER 2008

(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

SCRIP CODE: CSE-10029193, BSE-509874 & NSE-SHALPAINTS

QUARTER ENDED: 31.12.2008

Total Shareholding of Promoter Group               

(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)

Total Shareholding as a 

percentage of total number 

of shares

Public Shareholding

NAME OF THE COMPANY: SHALIMAR PAINTS LIMITED

Category 

code

Category of Shareholder Number of 

Shareholders

Total Number 

of Shares

Number of 

Shares held 

in dematerial-

ised form



2 Non Institution

(a) Bodies Corporate 113 672,381 648,883 17.76 17.76

(b) Individual

I. Individual shareholders holding 

nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 Lakh 3,362 479,868 326,930 12.68 12.68

ii. Individual shareholders holding 

nominal share capital in excess Rs. 1 

Lakh 4 108,778 108,778 2.87 2.87

( c) Any Other

Foreign Company 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Non-resident individual 20 32,695 32,613 0.86 0.86

3,499 1,293,722 1,117,204 34.17 34.17

3,502 1,427,092 1,250,524 37.70 37.70

3,524 3,785,620 1,552,624 100.00 100.00

( C ) Shares  held  by Custodians and against     

which Depository Receipts have been 

issued 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

3,524 3,785,620 1,552,624 100 100

(I) (b)

Sl. No. Name of the Shareholders Number of 

Shares

1 Hind Strategic Investments 1,180,314

2 Hexa Securities and Finance Co. Ltd 300,000

3
Nalwa Sons Investments Limited     

(Formerly Jindal Strips Limited)
274,518

4 Stainless Investments limited 16,500

5
Jindal Equipment & Leasing 

Consultancy Services Ltd
20,500

6 Mansarover Investments Limited 10,500

7 Sun Investments Private Limited 16,500

8 Nalwa Investments Limited 225,000

9 Nalwa Investments Limited 13,771

10 Colorado Trading Company Limited 229,832

11 Colorado Trading Company Limited 15,093

12 Abhinandan Investments Limited 11,000

13 Prithvi Raj Jindal 14,400

14 Ratan Jindal 4,000

15 Sajjan Jindal 6,200

16 Deepika Jindal 6,000

17 Sminu Jindal 2,100

18 Naveen Jindal & Sons (HUF) 2,460

19 Prithvi Raj Jindal (HUF) 2,460

20 R.K. Jindal & Sons (HUF) 2,460

21 S.K. Jindal & Sons (HUF) 2,460

22 Savitri Devi Jindal 2,460

2,358,528

0.11

Sub Total (B) (2)

Total Public Shareholding                               (B) 

= (B)(1) + (B)(2)

Total

5.94

0.36

6.07

0.40

Total (A) + (B)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

0.28

0.44

Shares as percentage of total no. of Shares {i.e., Garnd 

Total (A) + (B) + (C) Indicated in the Satement at para 

(1)(a) above}

31.18

7.92

7.25

0.29

Statement showing Shareholding of Persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.44

0.54

0.16

0.16

0.38

0.06

0.06

62.30



(I) (c)

Sl. No. Name of the Shareholders Number of 

Shares

1 Quantum Securities Private limited 203,145

2 Sal Real estate Private Limited 160,199

3 Globe Capital Market Limited 100,000

4 National Insurance Company Limited 90,940

5 Assured Fin-Cap Private Limited 76,165

6 Prenita Dutt 60,000

7 The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd 42,380

732,829

(I) (d)

Sl. No Name of the Shareholder

Category of 

Shareholders 

(Promoters / 

Public)

Number of 

Locked-in 

shares

1

2

(II) (a)

Sl. No.

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, 

GDRs, SDRs etc)

Number of 

shares 

underlying 

outstanding 

DRs)

1

2

(II) (b)

Sl. No.

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, 

GDRs, SDRs etc)

Number of 

shares 

underlying 

outstanding 

DRs)

1

2

Statement showing Shareholding of Persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 

1% of the total number of shares

Shares as percentage of total no. of Shares {i.e., Garnd 

Total (A) + (B) + (C) Indicated in the Satement at para 

(1)(a) above}

Total

5.37

4.23

2.40

2.01

2.64

1.58

1.12

19.36

Statement showing details of Depository receipts (DRs) - NOT APPLICABLE

Total

Total

Statement showing details of Locked-in shares - NOT APPLICABLE

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 

number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + 

(B) + (C)  Indicated in the Statement at 

para (1)(a) above}

Shares underlying ourstanding DRs as percentage of total 

no. of Shares {i.e., Garnd Total (A) + (B) + (C) Indicated 

in the Satement at para (1)(a) above}

Statement showing Holding of depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% 

of the total number of shares - NOT APPLICABLE

Shares underlying ourstanding DRs as percentage of total 

no. of Shares {i.e., Garnd Total (A) + (B) + (C) Indicated 

in the Satement at para (1)(a) above}

Total


