## SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31ST DECEMBER 2008

## (I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

NAME OF THE COMPANY: SHALIMAR PAINTS LIMITED SCRIP CODE: CSE-10029193, BSE-509874 & NSE-SHALPAINTS

**QUARTER ENDED: 31.12.2008** 

Category code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total Number of Shares	Number of Shares held in dematerial- ised form	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares				
					As a percentage of $(A+B)^1$	As a percentage of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Sharel	nolding of Pron	noter and Pro	moter Group					
1	Indian								
(a)	Individual/Hindu Undivided Family	10	45,000	2,100	1.19	1.19			
(b)	Central Government / State Govt.	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
(c)	Bodies Corporate	11	1,133,214	300,000	29.93	29.93			
(d)	Financial Institution / Bank	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
(e)	Any other (Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
	Sub Total (A) (1)	21	1,178,214	302,100	31.12	31.12			
2	Foreign								
(a)	Individual (Non- Resident Individual / Foreign Individual	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
(b)	Bodies Corporate	1	1,180,314	0	31.18	31.18			
(c)	Any other (Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
	Sub Total (A) (2)	1	1,180,314	0	31.18	31.18			
Total	Shareholding of Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)	22	2,358,528	302,100	62.30	62.30			
(B)	Public Shareholding								
` ′									
1	Institution								
(a)	Mutual Fund / UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
(b)	Financial Institution / Bank	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
(c)	Central Government / State Govt.	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
(d)	Venture Capital Fund	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
(e)	Insurance Companies	3	133,370	133,320	3.52	3.52			
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
(g)	Foreign venture Capital Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			
(h)	Any other (Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00			

2	Non Institution					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	113	672,381	648,883	17.76	17.76
(b)	Individual					
	I. Individual shareholders holding					
	nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 Lakh	3,362	479,868	326,930	12.68	12.68
	ii. Individual shareholders holding					
	nominal share capital in excess Rs. 1 Lakh	4	108,778	108,778	2.87	2.87
(c)	Any Other					
	Foreign Company	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Non-resident individual	20	32,695	32,613	0.86	0.86
	Sub Total (B) (2)		1,293,722	1,117,204	34.17	34.17
Total Publ	ic Shareholding (B)	2 502	1 427 002	1 250 524	27.70	27.70
	= (B)(1) + (B)(2)	3,502	1,427,092	1,250,524	37.70	37.70
	Total (A) + (B)		3,785,620	1,552,624	100.00	100.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been					
	issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
0	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	3,524	3,785,620	1,552,624	100	100

(I) (b)	Statement showing Shareholding of Persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"					
Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholders	Number of Shares	Shares as percentage of total no. of Shares {i.e., Garnd Total (A) + (B) + (C) Indicated in the Satement at para (1)(a) above}			
1	Hind Strategic Investments	1,180,314	31.18			
2	Hexa Securities and Finance Co. Ltd	300,000	7.92			
3	Nalwa Sons Investments Limited (Formerly Jindal Strips Limited)	274,518	7.25			
4	Stainless Investments limited	16,500	0.44			
5	Jindal Equipment & Leasing Consultancy Services Ltd	20,500	0.54			
6	Mansarover Investments Limited	10,500	0.28			
7	Sun Investments Private Limited	16,500	0.44			
8	Nalwa Investments Limited	225,000	5.94			
9	Nalwa Investments Limited	13,771	0.36			
10	Colorado Trading Company Limited	229,832	6.07			
11	Colorado Trading Company Limited	15,093	0.40			
12	Abhinandan Investments Limited	11,000	0.29			
13	Prithvi Raj Jindal	14,400	0.38			
14	Ratan Jindal	4,000	0.11			
15	Sajjan Jindal	6,200	0.16			
16	Deepika Jindal	6,000	0.16			
17	Sminu Jindal	2,100	0.06			
18	Naveen Jindal & Sons (HUF)	2,460	0.06			
19	Prithvi Raj Jindal (HUF)	2,460	0.06			
20	R.K. Jindal & Sons (HUF)	2,460	0.06			
21	S.K. Jindal & Sons (HUF)	2,460	0.06			
22	Savitri Devi Jindal	2,460	0.06			
	Total	2,358,528	62.30			

(I) (c)	Statement showing Shareholding of Persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding mo 1% of the total number of shares						
Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholders	Number of Shares	centage of total no. of Shares {i.e., Garnd ) + (C) Indicated in the Satement at para (1)(a) above}				
1	Quantum Securities Private limited	203,145	5.37				
2	Sal Real estate Private Limited	160,199					
3	Globe Capital Market Limited	100,000	2.64				
4	National Insurance Company Limited	90,940	2.40				
5	Assured Fin-Cap Private Limited	76,165	5 2.01				
6	Prenita Dutt	60,000					
7	The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd	42,380					
	Total	732,829	19.36				
(I) (d)	Statement showi	ng details of Lo	cked-in shares	s - NOT APPI	LICABLE		
Sl. No Name of the Shareholder Shareholder Locked			Number of Locked-in shares	Locked-in number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) -			
1 2							
	Total						
	lotai						
(II) (a)	Statement showing d	 etails of Denosi	l tory receints (	DRs) - NOT A	<u> </u> APPLICABI	Æ	
Sl. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs etc)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs)	Shares underlying ourstanding DRs as percentage of to no. of Shares {i.e., Garnd Total (A) + (B) + (C) Indicat in the Satement at para (1)(a) above}			centage of total (C) Indicated	
1							
2							
	Total			T	•	_	
(II) (b)	Statement showing Holding of de of the to	pository Receip tal number of s	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			excess of 1%	
Sl. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs etc)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs)	Shares underlying ourstanding DRs as percentage of tota no. of Shares {i.e., Garnd Total (A) + (B) + (C) Indicated in the Satement at para (1)(a) above}				
1							
2							
	Total						